The dynamics of transportation of main cargo types in tons
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Grain & grain
products
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Sugar & sugar raw
materials

-V

-V

1-VI

-Vl

-V

I-1X

I-X

I-XI

I-XIl

2019

36,449

64,186

79,440

118,984

128,090

181,781

205,883

251,352

280,980

324,384

325,765

326,769

2020

68

68

1,094

9,220

61,215

98,433

112,064

142,245

172,482

236,477

278,751

278,751

360,000

330,000

300,000
270,000

240,000

210,000

180,000

150,000

120,000
90,000

60,000

0 -

30,000 -

-1V

-V

I-VI

I-vil

-Vl

I-1X

I-X

I-XI

I-XII

i 2019
2020

Iron and manganese
ore
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Non-ferrous metal
ore
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Chemicals and
fertilizers

I-IvV

-V

I-VI

-V

1-VII

1-1X

I-X

1-XI

(DAl

2019

62,415

153,877

244,814

293,146

328,430

351,813

383,528

423,937

481,830

515,173

613,590

719,270

2020

141,750

241,971

364,211

472,988

534,643

578,353

642,469

686,681

729,095

768,426

826,503

940,125

1,000,000
900,000
800,000
700,000
600,000
500,000
400,000
300,000
200,000 -~
100,000 -

0 -

I-VI

-vie vk 1-IX

H 2019
2020




